



## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/15/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: MT PRA GLAC 10(20)

Project Name: GOING TO THE SUN ROAD WALL REPAIR, PHASE V

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000 0	LPSM	Mobilization			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	ALL	494,860.10	494,860.10
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		256,000.00	256,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		300,000.00	300,000.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		690,000.00	690,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		269,000.00	269,000.00
15201-0000 0	LPSM	Construction survey and staking			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	ALL	42,000.00	42,000.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		84,000.00	84,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		40,300.00	40,300.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		85,000.00	85,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00
15301-0010 0	LPSM	Contractor quality control and assurance			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	ALL	32,400.00	32,400.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		96,000.00	96,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		82,000.00	82,000.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		125,000.00	125,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70,000.00	70,000.00
15401-0000 0	LPSM	Contractor testing			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	ALL	32,400.00	32,400.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		146,666.00	146,666.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		5,550.00	5,550.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		30,000.00	30,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		48,000.00	48,000.00
15501-0000 0	LPSM	Construction schedule			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	ALL	5,000.00	5,000.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		10,000.00	10,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		2,400.00	2,400.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		1,000.00	1,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	5,000.00
15702-1000 0	LPSM	Soil erosion control, temporary diversion channel			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	ALL	11,000.00	11,000.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		38,080.00	38,080.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		15,100.00	15,100.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		3,000.00	3,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,500.00	2,500.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/15/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: MT PRA GLAC 10(20)

Project Name: GOING TO THE SUN ROAD WALL REPAIR, PHASE V

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15705-0100 0	m	Soil erosion control, silt fence			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	450	22.00	9,900.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		15.00	6,750.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		25.50	11,475.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		40.00	18,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		26.00	11,700.00
15801-0000 0	m3	Watering for dust control			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	1580	1.00	1,580.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		38.00	60,040.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		0.01	15.80
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		25.00	39,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		12.50	19,750.00
20301-0200 0	Each	Removal of boulders			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	5	500.00	2,500.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		375.00	1,875.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		700.00	3,500.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		200.00	1,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	250.00
20301-1900 0	Each	Removal of pipe culvert			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	1	2,100.00	2,100.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		4,600.00	4,600.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		2,400.00	2,400.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		10,000.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,350.00	1,350.00
20302-1500 0	m	Removal of masonry guardwall			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	56.8	1,200.00	68,160.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		1,060.00	60,208.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		970.00	55,096.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		1,200.00	68,160.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		850.00	48,280.00
20303-1600 0	m2	Removal of pavement, asphalt			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	2,015	8.00	16,120.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		2.50	5,037.50
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		14.00	28,210.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		15.00	30,225.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		11.00	22,165.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/15/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: MT PRA GLAC 10(20)

Project Name: GOING TO THE SUN ROAD WALL REPAIR, PHASE V

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20303-3500 0	m2	Removal of stone masonry headwalls			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	9	1,320.00	11,880.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		1,625.00	14,625.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		1,100.00	9,900.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		2,000.00	18,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		550.00	4,950.00
20401-0000 0	m3	Roadway excavation			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	380	80.00	30,400.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		23.50	8,930.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		92.00	34,960.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		150.00	57,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	30,400.00
20810-0000 0	LPSM	Shoring and bracing			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	ALL	1,000.00	1,000.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		60,000.00	60,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		596,000.00	596,000.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		600,000.00	600,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30,000.00	30,000.00
25102-2000 0	t	Placed riprap, class 2 , Talus stone			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	200.0	85.00	17,000.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		176.00	35,200.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		138.00	27,600.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		145.00	29,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	9,000.00
25102-4000 0	t	Placed riprap, class 4			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	25	125.00	3,125.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		173.00	4,325.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		173.00	4,325.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		140.00	3,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	1,500.00
25126-0000 0	Each	Remove and reset boulder			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	22	100.00	2,200.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		120.00	2,640.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		288.00	6,336.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		200.00	4,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75.00	1,650.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/15/06

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: MT PRA GLAC 10(20)

Project Name: GOING TO THE SUN ROAD WALL REPAIR, PHASE V

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
25210-0000 0	m2	Rockery wall			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	480.0	85.00	40,800.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		120.00	57,600.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		138.00	66,240.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		300.00	144,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		125.00	60,000.00
25801-0000 0	m2	Reinforced concrete retaining wall			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	174.6	1,550.00	270,630.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		2,400.00	419,040.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		1,767.00	308,518.20
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		3,300.00	576,180.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	174,600.00
26001-0000 0	m	Rock bolt (for localized reinforcement)			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	40.0	1,200.00	48,000.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		546.00	21,840.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		688.00	27,520.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		900.00	36,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		465.00	18,600.00
30802-2000 0	t	Roadway aggregate, method 2			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	970.0	60.00	58,200.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		112.00	108,640.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		104.00	100,880.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		125.00	121,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	58,200.00
40401-0000 0	t	Minor hot asphalt concrete			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	360.0	135.00	48,600.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		213.00	76,680.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		173.00	62,280.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		220.00	79,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	72,000.00
60220-1200 0	m	1800mm span, 1200mm rise precast reinforced concrete box culvert			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	14.0	2,700.00	37,800.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		4,200.00	58,800.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		3,500.00	49,000.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		6,000.00	84,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,000.00	42,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/15/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: MT PRA GLAC 10(20)

Project Name: GOING TO THE SUN ROAD WALL REPAIR, PHASE V

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60409-1000 0	Each	Inlet top, concrete , type G-2			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	1	800.00	800.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		1,550.00	1,550.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		2,300.00	2,300.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		5,000.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	300.00
60504-0000 0	m2	Geocomposite sheet drain system			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	140.0	85.00	11,900.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		37.00	5,180.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		98.00	13,720.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		40.00	5,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		24.00	3,360.00
61401-0000 0	m3	Lean concrete backfill			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	35	500.00	17,500.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		750.00	26,250.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		865.00	30,275.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		800.00	28,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		650.00	22,750.00
61902-0900 0	Each	Gate, metal fabricated			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	2	5,000.00	10,000.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		5,000.00	10,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		5,100.00	10,200.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		6,000.00	12,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20,000.00	40,000.00
62005-0000 0	m3	Concrete masonry units			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	12.0	2,850.00	34,200.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		1,750.00	21,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		2,740.00	32,880.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		3,700.00	44,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		325.00	3,900.00
62010-3000 0	m	Stone masonry guardwall type 1			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	15.2	1,965.00	29,868.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		1,250.00	19,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		2,560.00	38,912.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		3,000.00	45,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	30,400.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/15/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: MT PRA GLAC 10(20)

Project Name: GOING TO THE SUN ROAD WALL REPAIR, PHASE V

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62010-4000 0	m	Stone masonry guardwall type 2			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	86.4	1,768.00	152,755.20
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		1,455.00	125,712.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		1,700.00	146,880.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		3,000.00	259,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,300.00	198,720.00
62013-2000 0	m2	Stone masonry wall			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	4.0	5,285.00	21,140.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		1,500.00	6,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		5,900.00	23,600.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		5,000.00	20,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,650.00	6,600.00
62013-2000 1	m2	Stone masonry wall headwalls			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	30.0	2,758.00	82,740.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		1,100.00	33,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		2,650.00	79,500.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		2,000.00	60,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	30,000.00
62013-2000 2	m2	Stone masonry wall , veneer, Class B masonry, rock face finish			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	123	1,220.00	150,060.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		1,690.00	207,870.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		1,170.00	143,910.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		1,500.00	184,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,300.00	159,900.00
62201-0150 0	Hour	Dump truck, 7 cubic meter minimum capacity			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	88.0	100.00	8,800.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		106.00	9,328.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		115.00	10,120.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		95.00	8,360.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		62.00	5,456.00
62201-0350 0	Hour	Backhoe with hoe ram attachment			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	40.0	180.00	7,200.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		333.00	13,320.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		207.00	8,280.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		100.00	4,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90.00	3,600.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/15/06

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: MT PRA GLAC 10(20)

Project Name: GOING TO THE SUN ROAD WALL REPAIR, PHASE V

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62201-0600 0	Hour	Backhoe loader, 240 liter minimum rated capacity bucket, 750mm width			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	128.0	135.00	17,280.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		115.00	14,720.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		115.00	14,720.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		110.00	14,080.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	12,800.00
62201-2700 0	Hour	Crane, truck mounted, 90 metric ton minimum capacity, 55m minimum boom, with dragline bucket and 3m dozer track drag			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	88.0	321.00	28,248.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		325.00	28,600.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		368.00	32,384.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		450.00	39,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	22,000.00
62301-0000 0	Hour	General labor			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	88.0	50.00	4,400.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		46.00	4,048.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		57.00	5,016.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		40.00	3,520.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	3,960.00
62302-0100 0	Hour	Special labor, slope scaling (High Scaler)			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	32.0	100.00	3,200.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		67.00	2,144.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		450.00	14,400.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		300.00	9,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	1,600.00
62302-0100 1	Hour	Special labor, slope scaling (Scaler's helper)			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	32.0	100.00	3,200.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		53.00	1,696.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		450.00	14,400.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		300.00	9,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	1,600.00
62403-0000 0	m3	Furnishing and placing topsoil			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	60	185.00	11,100.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		160.00	9,600.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		242.00	14,520.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		350.00	21,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	3,600.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/15/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: MT PRA GLAC 10(20)

Project Name: GOING TO THE SUN ROAD WALL REPAIR, PHASE V

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62407-0000 0	m3	Placing conserved topsoil			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	30	50.00	1,500.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		60.00	1,800.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		175.00	5,250.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		90.00	2,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	1,800.00
63302-0000 0	m2	Sign system			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	4.940	630.00	3,112.20
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		550.00	2,717.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		460.00	2,272.40
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		600.00	2,964.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	1,976.00
63318-1000 0	Each	Snowpole holder			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	20	126.00	2,520.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		400.00	8,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		350.00	7,000.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		400.00	8,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		320.00	6,400.00
63401-0300 0	m	Pavement markings, type B, solid yellow			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	970	12.00	11,640.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		2.80	2,716.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		6.00	5,820.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		4.50	4,365.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4.00	3,880.00
63502-0600 0	Each	Temporary traffic control, barricade type 3			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	4	300.00	1,200.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		300.00	1,200.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		230.00	920.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		300.00	1,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	800.00
63502-1300 0	Each	Temporary traffic control, drum type 1 meter			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	135	77.00	10,395.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		95.00	12,825.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		103.00	13,905.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		100.00	13,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		95.00	12,825.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/15/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: MT PRA GLAC 10(20)

Project Name: GOING TO THE SUN ROAD WALL REPAIR, PHASE V

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63502-1500 0	Each	Temporary traffic control, warning light type A			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	8	41.00	328.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		50.00	400.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		28.00	224.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		30.00	240.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	320.00
63502-1700 0	Each	Temporary traffic control, warning light type C			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	60	41.00	2,460.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		125.00	7,500.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		28.00	1,680.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		30.00	1,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	2,400.00
63502-2000 0	Each	Temporary traffic control, portable changeable message sign			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	5	28,800.00	144,000.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		28,700.00	143,500.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		24,800.00	124,000.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		28,000.00	140,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		24,000.00	120,000.00
63502-3100 0	Each	Temporary traffic control, traffic signal system			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	1	66,000.00	66,000.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		34,000.00	34,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		29,300.00	29,300.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		30,000.00	30,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		22,500.00	22,500.00
63503-0400 0	m	Temporary traffic control, concrete barrier			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	234.0	210.00	49,140.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		75.00	17,550.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		201.50	47,151.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		225.00	52,650.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		160.00	37,440.00
63503-0500 0	m	Temporary traffic control, moving concrete barrier			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	470.0	36.00	16,920.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		40.00	18,800.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		34.50	16,215.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		45.00	21,150.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	14,100.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/15/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: MT PRA GLAC 10(20)

Project Name: GOING TO THE SUN ROAD WALL REPAIR, PHASE V

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63503-0700 0	m	Temporary traffic control, pavement markings			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	240.0	5.00	1,200.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		2.75	660.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		13.80	3,312.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		7.00	1,680.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.00	720.00
63503-1000 0	m	Temporary traffic control, plastic fence			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	220	7.00	1,540.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		9.70	2,134.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		25.00	5,500.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		28.00	6,160.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	2,200.00
63504-1000 0	m2	Temporary traffic control, construction sign			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	50.940	275.00	14,008.50
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		267.00	13,600.98
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		230.00	11,716.20
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		250.00	12,735.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	10,188.00
63507-0700 0	Day	Temporary traffic control, traffic and safety supervisor			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	87	870.00	75,690.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		1,100.00	95,700.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		1,265.00	110,055.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		1,500.00	130,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		850.00	73,950.00
63509-1000 0	Fix hr rate	Temporary traffic control, flagger			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	4,600	37.00	170,200.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		37.00	170,200.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		37.00	170,200.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		37.00	170,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		37.00	170,200.00
64603-0900 0	Each	Fixture, portable toilet			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	4	300.00	1,200.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		900.00	3,600.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		290.00	1,160.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		600.00	2,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		360.00	1,440.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/15/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: MT PRA GLAC 10(20)

Project Name: GOING TO THE SUN ROAD WALL REPAIR, PHASE V

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
64625-1000 0	Each	Maintenance, toilet			
		SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	96	150.00	14,400.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS LLC		435.00	41,760.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO INC		145.00	13,920.00
		HK CONTRACTORS INC		300.00	28,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		170.00	16,320.00